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Pickled and sliced beetroot, delicately bathed in a sweet and spiced vinegar. A delightful addition to salads,
cold meat sharing platters, or cheese boards.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt
Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

50815

Pickled and sliced beetroot, delicately bathed in a sweet
and spiced vinegar. A delightful addition to salads, cold
meat sharing platters, or cheese boards.

Country Range brand provides you with a value for
money proposition without any need to compromise on
taste or quality. The quality, consistency and
affordability of our products makes the Country Range
brand widely regarded as the best in foodservice.

52.0000
220.0000
0.1000

0.0000

1.9000
Beetroot, Water
Country Range

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose
Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs

2.3000

0.0000

2.9kg

6

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
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