



Country Range Sliced Beetroot

Product Images



Description

Pickled and sliced beetroot, delicately bathed in a sweet and spiced vinegar. A delightful addition to salads, cold meat sharing platters, or cheese boards.

Additional Information

SKU	50815
Description	Pickled and sliced beetroot, delicately bathed in a sweet and spiced vinegar. A delightful addition to salads, cold meat sharing platters, or cheese boards.
About Producer	Country Range brand provides you with a value for money proposition without any need to compromise on taste or quality. The quality, consistency and affordability of our products makes the Country Range brand widely regarded as the best in foodservice.
Energy (Kcal)	52.0000
Energy (KJ)	220.0000
Fat	0.1000
of which saturates	0.0000
Fibre	1.9000
Ingredients	Beetroot, Water
Brands	Country Range
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Lactose Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs
Protein	2.3000
Salt	0.0000
Size	2.9kg
Pack Size	6
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

